Page 34   |   V 03-11ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
S
P
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

SP-206	 9.00	 229	 3.50	 90	 3.50	 90	 1.00	 25	 4.50	 114	 3.64	 1.6
SP-207	 9.00	 229	 3.50	 90	 3.50	 90	 1.00	 25	 4.50	 114	 3.64	 1.6
Product Order Guide
	 Max	L amp
Series	 Watts	T ype	 Voltage2		F  inish2	 	O ptions
SP-206/207	 9 CF3	 CF	 120/277	 SP-206 	 BK	 Black	 P1	 Thermal Protector
	 13 CF3	 CF	 120/12 or 12		  BZ	 Bronze	 MM	 Masonry Mounting Kit
	 18 CF3	 CF	 120		  WH	 White	 NS	 New Stud Wall Mounting Kit
	 (2)18 LV	 S8			   GR	 Green	 ES	 Existing Hollow Wall Mounting Kit
	 40 INC	 T10			   GY	 Gray
					     NA	 Natural Alum
					     CC	 Custom
				    SP-207	 Cast Bronze
	 LED
	 3x1		 3000K Warm White (WW) or 5500K Cool White (CW) Luxeon® (120V only)
	 5x1		 3000K Warm White (WW) or 5500K Cool White (CW) Luxeon® (120V only)
1 Thermal protector is required for installations in drywall, plaster, wood or other non-masonry materials with the exception of fluorescent and LED lamping and must be
   ordered as an option.
2 Consult factory for other colors and voltages.
3 Compact fluorescent lamp base options: 9W CF-G23, 13W 120V CF-GX23-2, 13W 277V G24Q-1, 18W CF-G24Q-2.
Example: SP-203-18CF-120-WH-P-NS
Photometric Data
Luminaire Dimensions
A
B
C
D
E
2.0
0.5
0.25
1.0
5.0
10.0
SP-206-18CF
1075 Initial Lumens
1.0 ft Mounting Height, 0.5 ft. grid
Value in footcandles
2.0
0.5
0.25
1.0
5.0
10.0
SP-207-18CF
1075 Initial Lumens
1.0 ft Mounting Height, 0.5 ft. grid
Value in footcandles